ALI3-IM ALI3-IM ALI3-IM
ALI3-IM
Litex
Sporregatan
SE-21377  www.litex.se         Malmö
 info@litex.se            25
 040-214120 Tel.                         AB
ALI3-IM ALI3-IM ALI3-IM

MecVel reserves the right to change products information and/or features  without notice;  all data contained in this
catalogue are purely indicative and not binding for the company.
orderINg Key
ModeL:
 ALI3-IM/ALI3-IM-VRS
StroKe (mm):
 es. 200 mm = 0200
VerSIoN:
 M01/M03/M05/M06/M08
Motor (version, voltage, size, rpm):
Motor poSItIoN (standard):
eNcoder (if not required, leave blank in the ordering key):
reAr eNd:
 P1: standard     P2: eyelet 90°
froNt eNd:
 A1: standard     A4: rod end
 A3: yoke + clip     A7: M10 male
optIoNS:
 G: safety nut
 MB: CC motor brake
VArIANtS:
 n.° drawing
ALI3-IM / 0200 / M01/ cc-024-61.5-5000 / M0 / e01 / p1 / A1 / g / dIS
Litex  www.litex.se   -   info@litex.se   -   040-214120 Tel.   -   Malmö SE-21377   -   25 Sporregatan   -   AB